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Splitter Trough Block Assembly

Splitter Trough Block Assembly taps feeder branch circuits
in splitter troughs. Each 600-volt block includes a main lug
and branch lugs, together with copper/aluminum (CU/AL)
connectors secured to insulators.

FEATURES

Each 600-volt block includes a main lug and branch lugs, together with copper/aluminum (CU/AL) connectors secured to
insulators.



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

ASTB125

ASTB85

ASTB225

ASTB400

ASTB600

Article Number

49790

49780

49800

49810

49820

Material

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Table 1/1
Finish Main Amps
Brushed 125A
Brushed 85A
Brushed 225A
Brushed 400A
Brushed 600A

Branch Amps

85A

40A

125A

125A

125A

Branch Lug
Quantity

Six total branch lugs: (4) 6-4/0 and (2) 14-3/0

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encastb125
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encastb85
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encastb225
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encastb400
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-pa/hoffman/products/encastb600
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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