

Splitter Trough Block Assembly



Splitter Trough Block Assembly taps feeder branch circuits in splitter troughs. Each 600-volt block includes a main lug and branch lugs, together with copper/aluminum (CU/AL) connectors secured to insulators.

FEATURES

Each 600-volt block includes a main lug and branch lugs, together with copper/aluminum (CU/AL) connectors secured to insulators.

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Material	Finish	Main Amps	Branch Amps	Branch Lug Quantity
ASTB125	49790	Aluminum	Brushed	125A	85A	6
ASTB85	49780	Aluminum	Brushed	85A	40A	6
ASTB225	49800	Aluminum	Brushed	225A	125A	6
ASTB400	49810	Aluminum	Brushed	400A	125A	6
ASTB600	49820	Aluminum	Brushed	600A	125A	6

ADDITIONAL PRODUCT DETAILS

Six total branch lugs: (4) 6-4/0 and (2) 14-3/0

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY HOFFMAN TRACHTE ERICO ILSCO SCHROFF